
TV-10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa I etapp 
 
  Ahtme Spordihall, 10.01.2007 
 
NB! Jooksudes käsiajad 
 
  PN  50 m       Finaal 
1 Danil Konovalov 07.01.96. Narva Pähklimäe G. 7,57 7,42 
2 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 7,45 7,57 
3 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 7,76 7,60 
4 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. Tammiku Gümn. 7,74 7,89 
5 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,84 7,94 
6 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 7,79 8,06 
7 Vladimir Zaikin 15.06.95. Narva, Peetri K. 7,89 
8-9. Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG 7,90 
8-9. Paul Vilhein 02.03.95. Narva Eesti Gümn. 7,90 
10 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 7,92 
11 Igor Svetlov 14.11.96. Kiviõli VG 8,02 
12-13. Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 8,04 
12-13. Kris Ilves  24.12.95. Avinurme KK 8,04 
14 Aleksei Jurtov 18.02.97. Kiviõli VG 8,06 
15-16 Artur Petuhhov 25.11.95. Ahtme Gümn. 8,07 
15-16 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 8,07 
17-18 Vladimir Vtornikov 24.02.95. Ahtme Gümn. 8,10 
17-18 Madis Puust 24.02.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,10 
19 Allan Sokolov 10.02.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,16 
20 Magnus Amer 03.10.95. Maidla PK 8,24 
21-22 Maksim Hussu 04.07.95. Narva Pähklimäe G. 8,26 
21-22 Raimond Heinsar 15.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,26 
23 Kaur Koppel 05.08.96. Toila Gümnaasium 8,29 
24 Artjom Gilev 06.02.96. Kiviõli VG 8,35 
25 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 8,52 
26 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 8,54 
27 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 8,65 
 
  PV 50 m 
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 6,48 6,42 
2 Maksim Kalistartov 08.02.93. Narva Soldino G. 6,48 6,50 
3 Sergei Tarasjuk 08.08.93. Narva Keskl. G. 6,61 6,54 
4 Vladislav Juuse 30.04.93. Kiviõli VG 7,20 7,08 
5 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG 7,16 7,22 
6 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,13 7,46 
7 Dmitri Kudrjavtsev 21.04.93. Jõhvi VG 7,23 
8 Konstantin Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG 7,26 
9 Vassili Farkavets 20.10.93. Avinurme KK 7,30 
10 Nikolai Kotljarov 05.07.93. Narva Soldino G. 7,39 
11-12. Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 7,45 
11-12. Aleksandr Uvarov 13.08.93. Jõhvi VG 7,45 
13-14 Georg Kõrre 03.10.93. Avinurme KK 7,48 
13-14 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 7,48 
15 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 7,54 
16-17 Steven Rahe  19.10.94. Avinurme KK 7,56 
16-17 Ilja Škatov 11.10.93. Jõhvi VG 7,56 
18 Mikk Baškirtsev 24.09.93. Maidla PK 7,70 
19 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,76 
20 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila Gümnaasium 7,78 
21 Eduard Roi 05.05.93. Jõhvi VG 7,80 
22 Aadam Ternos 12.04.93. Jõhvi VG 7,89 
23 Daniil Šarapov 05.05.94. Jõhvi VG 7,90 
24 Laimis Dalke 08.07.94. Avinurme KK 7,92 
25 Oskar Kurgjärv 19.12.94. Narva Eesti Gümn. 7,95 
26 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,07 
27 Valeri Zrelov 21.02.93. Kiviõli VG 8,10 



28 Aleksei Fjodorov 14.01.93. Jõhvi VG 8,11 
29 Andrei Tšulitski 09.05.93. Jõhvi VG 8,34 
30 Sergei Sasmil 22.08.93. Maidla PK 8,54 
31 Allan Vall 05.11.93. Jõhvi VG 8,68 
 
  PN   kaugus 
1 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 4,24 
2 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 4,22 
3 Danil Konovalov 07.01.96. Narva Pähklimäe G. 4,08 
4 Vladimir Zaikin 15.06.95. Narva, Peetri KK. 4,04 
5 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 4,04 
6 Kris Ilves  24.12.95. Avinurme KK 4,01 
7 Paul Vilhein 02.03.95. Narva Eesti Gümn. 3,98 
8 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,97 
9 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 3,94 
10 Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG 3,84 
11 Aleksei Jurtov 18.02.97. Kiviõli VG 3,74 
12 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,72 
13 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 3,68 
14 Artjom Gilev 06.02.96. Kiviõli VG 3,62 
15 Artur Petuhhov 25.11.95. Ahtme Gümn. 3,62 
16 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 3,59 
17 Maksim Hussu 04.07.95. Narva Pähklimäe G. 3,56 
18 Kaur Koppel 05.08.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,50 
19 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 3,50 
20 Raimond Heinsar 15.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,43 
21 Allan Sokolov 10.02.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,36 
22 Vladimir Vtornikov 24.02.95. Ahtme Gümn. 3,31 
23 Madis Puust 24.02.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,33 
24 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 3,28 
25 Magnus Amer 03.10.95. Maidla PK 3,17 
26 Igor Svetlov 14.11.96. Kiviõli VG 2,78 
 
  PV kaugus 
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 5,71 
2 Maksim Kalistartov 08.02.93. Narva Soldino G. 5,58 
3 Sergei Tarasjuk 08.08.93. Narva Keskl. G. 4,61 
4 Aleksandr Uvarov 13.08.93. Jõhvi VG 4,60 
5 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 4,38 
6 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG 4,32 
7 Vassili Farkavets 20.10.93. Avinurme KK 4,24 
8 Georg Kõrre 03.10.93. Avinurme KK 4,21 
9 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila Gümnaasium 4,13 
10 Aadam Ternos 12.04.93. Jõhvi VG 4,09 
11 Mikk Baškirtsev 24.09.93. Maidla PK 4,08 
12 Oskar Kurgjärv 19.12.94. Narva Eesti Gümn. 3,98 
13 Ilja Škatov 11.10.93. Jõhvi VG 3,90 
14 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,90 
15 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 3,90 
16 Valeri Zrelov 21.02.93. Kiviõli VG 3,90 
17 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,86 
18 Eduard Roi 05.05.93. Jõhvi VG 3,78 
19 Sergei Sasmil 22.08.93. Maidla PK 3,66 
20 Steven Rahe  19.10.94. Avinurme KK 3,64 
21 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 3,63 
22 Laimis Dalke 08.07.94. Avinurme KK 3,55 
23 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,50 
 
  TN 50 m 
1 Anastassia Rõbkina  04.01.95. K-Järve Ühisgümn. 7,86 7,60 
2 Jane Kaldma  01.07.95. Avinurme KK 7,91 7,79 
3 Valeria Sall 04.02.95. Narva 6.Kool 7,86 7,80 
4 Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 7,95 8,20 



5 Gerda-Liis Lillipuu 21.04.95. Maidla PK 8,04 8,42 
6 Heleen-Kristiin Kolde  20.02.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,20 8,54 
7 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 8,36 
8-9. Neenu Täpsi 29.07.96. Maidla PK 8,42 
8-9. Natalja Sergutšjova 12.07.95. Narva Keskl. G. 8,42 
10 Diana Kambla  29.10.95. Kiviõli VG 8,44 
11 Karina Model 30.11.95. Ahtme Gümn. 8,45 
12 Lera Katšajeva  30.06.95. Tammiku Gümn. 8,54 
13 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 8,60 
14 Karina Korenkova  30.03.95. Jõhvi VG 8,69 
15-16 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,75 
15-16 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 8,75 
17 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,78 
18 Anna Kalina  13.03.95. Narva 6.Kool 8,80 
19 Aleksandra Baškirova  11.02.96. Kiviõli VG 9,45 
20 Agnes Adamsoo 30.08.95. Maidla PK 9,51 
 
  TV 50 m 
1 Marika Samsonova  25.03.93. Kiviõli VG 7,15 7,16 
2 Gerli Luunja  02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,15 7,39 
3 Karina Galkina  12.09.94. Jõhvi VG 7,60 7,50 
4 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila Gümnaasium 7,46 7,75 
5 Alina Kadõrova  12.05.94. Narva Kreenh.G. 7,78 7,85 
6 Elizaveta Kondratjuk 16.05.94. Narva Joala K. 7,66 7,93 
7-9. Darja Dermeljova  30.03.94. Ahtme Gümn. 7,80 
7-9. Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 7,80 
7-9. Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 7,80 
10 Regina Goršanova 07.01.93. Ahtme Gümn. 7,82 
11 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 7,90 
12 Maria Tiholaz 05.12.94. Narva Peetri K. 8,04 
13 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 8,05 
14 Maiki Haav 21.11.94. Avinurme KK 8,10 
15 Aleksandra Petrova 26.03.94. Jõhvi VG 8,13 
16 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,16 
17 Tanja Puškarjova  25.08.94. Ahtme Gümn. 8,19 
18 Vlada Stulova  16.12.94. Narva Peetri K. 8,21 
19 Vika Reinsaar 12.08.94. K-Järve Ühisgümn. 8,24 
20 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 8,28 
21 Merit Pärnpuu 04.03.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,33 
22 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 8,46 
23 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 8,50 
24 Pauline Hovinen 25.06.93. K-Järve Ühisgümn. 9,03 
 
  TN  kõrgus 
1 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 1,30 
2 Valeria Sall 04.02.95. Narva  1,20 
3 Natalja Sergutšjova 12.07.95. Narva Kesk G. 1,10 
4-6. Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 1,10 
4-6. Gerda-Liis Lillipuu 21.04.95. Maidla PK 1,10 
4-6. Karina Korenkova  30.03.95. Jõhvi VG 1,10 
7 Jane Kaldma  01.07.95. Avinurme KK 1,10 
8 Diana Kambla  29.10.95. Kiviõli VG 1,10 
9 Neenu Täpsi 29.07.96. Maidla PK 1,00 
10 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 1,00 
11 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 1,00 
12 Aleksandra Baškirova  11.02.96. Kiviõli VG 0,95 
 
  TV kõrgus 
1 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila Gümnaasium 1,35 
2 Karina Galkina  12.09.94. Jõhvi VG 1,35 
3 Alina Kadõrova  12.05.94. Narva Kreenh.G. 1,30 
4 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 1,25 
5 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 1,25 



6 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 1,25 
7 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 1,20 
8 Elizaveta Kondratjuk 16.05.94. Narva Jooli K. 1,20 
9 Gerli Luunja  02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1,20 
10 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1,20 
11-12. Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 1,15 
11-12. Maiki Haav 21.11.94. Avinurme KK 1,15 
13 Marika Samsonova  25.03.93. Kiviõli VG 1,15 
14 Aleksandra Petrova 26.03.94. Jõhvi VG 1,10 
15-16 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 1,05 
15-16 Merit Pärnpuu 04.03.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1,05 
17 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 1,05 
 


